
Shot Statistics

Game Statistic 1st Periode 2nd Periode 3rd Periode
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3 Osvald Lunddahl Mathiassen 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00

8 Nikolaj Transel 0.00 1 2 1 4 0 0.00 2 1 3 0 0.00 7 0 0.00

9 Oliver Skovbo 1 1 0 0.00 1 2 3 0 0.00 0.00 4 0 0.00

17 Christian Saaby Andersen 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

24 Hugo Malm 1 1 0 0.00 1 1 2 0 0.00 0.00 3 0 0.00

28 Victor Toftebjerg 1 1 0 0.00 2 2 0 0.00 1 1 2 0 0.00 5 0 0.00

55 Oliver Bager 3 3 0 0.00 1 2 3 0 0.00 1 1 1 1 4 0 0.00 10 0 0.00

71 Malthe Saaby Hjelm 1 1 0 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 3 3 1 33.33 5 1 20.00

77 Gustav Hviid 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 0 1 0.00 1 1 100.00

78 Gustav Wunderov 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00

79 Tue Sund 0.00 2 2 0 0.00 2 1 3 0 0.00 5 0 0.00

83 Linus Sundquist 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00

92 Thais Olesen 0.00 1 2 1 4 0 0.00 3 3 3 9 0 0.00 13 0 0.00

95 Kasper Jerup 1 1 2 0 0.00 1 2 3 0 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 6 0 0.00

Total 4 5 3 12 0 0.00 1 10 7 8 26 0 0.00 1 10 6 9 26 2 7.69 64 2 3.13
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Shot Statistics

Zone (Fields) B D E F G H I Total

Total 8 12 15 13 4 10 2 64

on Goal (Circles) 3 4 8 3 1 1 0 20
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Shot Statistics

Event Statistic DEN vs. CZE DEN vs. FIN SVK vs. DEN
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3 Osvald Lunddahl 
Mathiassen

0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

8 Nikolaj Transel 2 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 7 0 0.00 10 0 0.00

9 Oliver Skovbo 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 4 0 0.00 6 0 0.00

11 Hugo Friis-Elkjær 0.00 2 0 0.00 0.00 2 0 0.00

14 Kasper Nørregaard 2 0 0.00 1 1 100.00 0.00 3 1 33.33

17 Christian Saaby 
Andersen

2 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 5 0 0.00

23 Magnus Krøgh 1 0 0.00 2 1 50.00 0.00 3 1 33.33

24 Hugo Malm 3 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 8 0 0.00

28 Victor Toftebjerg 5 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 5 0 0.00 12 0 0.00

38 Mads Hou Bagge 1 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00

55 Oliver Bager 2 0 0.00 4 1 25.00 10 0 0.00 16 1 6.25

71 Malthe Saaby Hjelm 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 5 1 20.00 9 1 11.11

77 Gustav Hviid 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 1 100.00 3 1 33.33

78 Gustav Wunderov 0.00 2 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

79 Tue Sund 4 1 25.00 6 0 0.00 5 0 0.00 15 1 6.67

83 Linus Sundquist 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

92 Thais Olesen 4 0 0.00 3 2 66.67 13 0 0.00 20 2 10.00

95 Kasper Jerup 0.00 0.00 6 0 0.00 6 0 0.00

Total 31 1 3.23 30 5 16.67 64 2 3.13 125 8 6.40
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Shot Statistics
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